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'‘Ran Po.@_ FEClasse

OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A
OPTIMIST DIVISIONE A

Num Club

9529 CIRCOLO VELICO REGGIO
9370 CLUB VELICO CROTONE
9468 CLUB VELICO CROTONE
8824 CIRCOLO VELICO REGGIO
7873 CIRCOLO VELICO REGGIO
8909 CIRCOLO VELICO REGGIO
8870 MADE IN MED COMMUNITY
8166 MADE IN MED COMMUNITY
9562 CLUB VELICO CROTONE
9191 MADE IN MED COMMUNITY
9190 MADE IN MED COMMUNITY
7616 CIRCOLO VELICO REGGIO
6906 CIRCOLO VELICO REGGIO
937 CLUB VELICO CROTONE
9011 CLUB VELICO CROTONE
9174 CLUB VELICO CROTONE

‘Necessano salvare

NomeTimon NF

COLELLA ELIANA
CORTESE DARIO
LIBRANDI EMMA
BENEDETTO ANTONI
POLIMENI DOMENIC(
LIGATO CORTESE M,
BORRELLO BIANCA
PANZERA FEDERICC
SPATOLISANO SIRIA
MALARA JACOPO FF
LABATE VINCENZO ¢
PILUSO FRANCESCC
BASILE CASSANO Al
TARANTINO ANNA
GRAZIANI MATTEO
LAVIA ROBERTA

R1

(1100

2.0
0.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
3.0
7.0
6.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
13.0
11.0

R2
1.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
3.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
13.0
12.0

17.0 RET
17.0 DNS 17.0 DNS

R3

1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
0.0
7.0
11.0
9.0

17.0.REF

8.0
6.0
10.0
12.0

17.0 DNF
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS

Total Nettc
30 30

90 90

90 90

13.0 13.0
20.0 20.0
22.0 22.0
23.0 23.0
24.0 240
26.0 26.0
28.0 28.0
29.0 290
38.0 38.0
40.0 40.0
42.0 42.0
450 450
51.0 51.0




